
  
WEST LINN-WILSONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

STUDENT ENROLLMENT REPORT 
Enrollment Totals from Schoolmaster 

6/30/2012 

School K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Totals 

Athey Creek 
Inza Wood 
Rosemont Ridge 
Boeckman Creek 
Bolton 
Boones Ferry 
Cedaroak Park 
Stafford 
Sunset 
Willamette 
Art Tech HS 
West Linn HS 
Wilsonville HS 
Three Rivers Chrt. 
Total 

84 
27 
126 
63 
68 
51 
86 

505 

95 
54 
134 
73 
90 
78 
103 

627 

120 
47 
149 
67 
86 
75 
83 

627 

116 
53 
127 
73 
86 
67 
114 

636 

93 
53 
120 
66 
86 
70 
93 

20 
601 

108 
47 
137 
73 
109 
76 
122 

19 
691 

192 
220 
223 

21 
656 

208 
226 
208 

18 
660 

204 
240 
247 

23 
714 

13 
364 
278 

655 

34 
399 
268 

701 

24 
339 
248 

611 

28 
381 
265 

674 

604 
686 
678 
616 
281 
793 
415 
525 
417 
601 
99 

1483 
1059 
101 
8358 

Previous Year 
6/30/2011 563 635 644 604 693 656 675 710 629 695 625 664 621 8414 

Previous Quarter 
3/31/2012 522 630 639 647 606 704 654 664 721 656 701 618 679 8441 
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